COPA INTERIOR DE KART 32 ET. 22-08-2020.
INDOOR MASTER SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,228 km
PROVA 1 (INDOOR MASTER) 22/08/2020 14:05
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:08:47

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 14:09:55.357 26.422 19.643
(004) MARCIEL PAMPOLIM 2 14:11:06.749 1:11.392 25.209 26.281 19.902
1 14:09:54.541 26.060 19.695 3 14:12:17.231 1:10.482 -0.910  24.872 25.597 20.013
2 14:11:04.807 1:10.266 24.910 25.751 19.605 4 14:13:27.935 1:10.704 +0.222  24.908 25.872 19.924
3 14:12:15.330 1:10.523 +0.257  24.780 26.245 19.498 5  14:14:38.785 1:10.850 +0.146  25.105 25.800 19.945
4 14:13:25.989 1:10.659 +0.136  24.694 26.251 19.714 6  14:15:49.413 1:10.628 0222  24.964 25.885 19.779
5  14:14:35574 1:09.585 -1.074  24.756 25.247 19.582 7 14:17:00.207 1:10.794 +0.166  24.949 25.974 19.871
6  14:15:45.549 1:09.975 +0.390  24.744 25,574 19.657 8  14:18:10.966 1:10.759 -0.035  25.155 25.449 20.155
7 14:16:55.443 1:09.894 -0.081  24.910 25.394 19.590 9 14:19:21.960 1:10.994 +0.235  25.094 25.910 19.990
8  14:18:05.235 1:09.792 0102 24.751 25501 19.540 10 14:20:32.903 1:10.943 -0.051 24932 25.925 20.086
9 14:19:15.394 1:10.159 +0.367 24.734 25.945 19.480 11 14:21:43.893 1:10.990 +0.047 25.047 25.921 20.022
10 14:20:25.138 1:09.744 -0.415 24.654 25.464 19.626 12 14:22:54.685 1:10.792 -0.198 24.931 26.011 19.850
11 14:21:35.199 1:10.061 +0.317 24.790 25.644 19.627 13 14:24:05.965 1:11.280 +0.488 25.029 26.379 19.872
12 14:22:45.059 1:09.860 -0.201 24.684 25.630 19.546 14 14:25:17.083 1:11.118 -0.162 25.075 25.635 20.408
13 14:23:55.142 1:10.083 +0.223 24.707 25.792 19.584
14 14:25:04.938 1:09.796 -0.287 24.704 25.546 19.546 (025) ADENIR DOS STOS JR
1 14:09:55.972 26.208 19.994
(005) AFONSO M. GONCALVES 2 14:11:06.911 1:10.939 25.011 26.089 19.839
1 14:09:53.847 25.954 19.566 3 14:12:18.123 1:11.212 +0.273  25.004 26.206 20.002
2 14:11:04.176 1:10.329 25.047 25.822 19.460 4 14:13:29.058 1:10.935 0277  24.850 26.127 19.958
3 14:12:14.447 1:10.271 -0.058  25.101 25.762 19.408 5  14:14:40.623 1:11.565 +0.630  25.362 26.137 20.066
4 14:13:24.620 1:10.173 -0.098  24.812 25.922 19.439 6  14:15:52.146 1:11.523 -0.042  25.094 26.240 20.189
5  14:14:35.210 1:10.590 +0.417  25.148 25.932 19.510 7 14:17:03.780 1:11.634 +0.111  25.445 26.128 20.061
6  14:15:45.951 1:10.741 +0.151  25.001 26.544 19.196 8  14:18:15.232 1:11.452 -0.182  25.160 26.217 20.075
7 14:16:55.834 1:09.883 -0.858  25.030 25.459 19.394 9 14:19:26.767 1:11.535 +0.083  25.177 25.886 20.472
8  14:18:05.572 1:09.738 0145  24.718 25.728 19.292 10 14:20:38.198 1:11.431 -0.104 25349 26.144 19.938
9 14:19:15.620 1:10.048 +0.310  24.752 26.069 19.227 11 14:21:49.493 1:11.295 0136 25.220 26.041 20.034
10 14:20:25.317 1:09.697 -0.351  24.666 25.758 19.273 12 14:23:00.883 1:11.390 +0.095  25.261 26.126 20.003
11 14:21:35.449 1:10.132 +0.435  24.918 25.624 19.590 13 14:24:13.245 1:12.362 +0.972  25.169 26.803 20.390
12 14:22:45.360 1:09.911 -0.221 24.735 25.776 19.400 14 14:25:26.353 1:13.108 +0.746 25.680 26.828 20.600
13 14:23:55.407 1:10.047 +0.136 24.663 26.053 19.331
14 14:25:05.281 1:09.874 -0.173 24.574 25.938 19.362 (027) JODE F. DE ANDRADE
1 14:09:56.770 26.171 20.138
(011) EDUARDO B. LIMA 2 14:11:08.268 1:11.498 25.248 26.214 20.036
1 14:09:54.109 26.022 19.656 3 14:12:19.928 1:11.660 +0.162 25.121 26.365 20.174
2 14:11:04.454 1:10.345 24.888 25.917 19.540 4 14:13:31.358 1:11.430 -0.230 24.999 26.241 20.190
3 14:12:14.939 1:10.485 +0.140 24.942 25.982 19.561 5 14:14:42.589 1:11.231 -0.199 25.049 26.083 20.099
4 14:13:26.114 1:11.175 +0.690 24.940 26.598 19.637 6 14:15:54.306 1:11.717 +0.486 25.273 26.393 20.051
5 14:14:36.110 1:09.996 1179 24.721 25.680 19.595 7 14:17:05.618 1:11.312 0405  25.197 26.208 19.907
6  14:15:46.335 1:10.225 +0.229  24.909 25.881 19.435 8  14:18:16.710 1:11.092 -0.220  25.100 25.991 20.001
7 14:16:56.375 1:10.040 -0.185  24.901 25.629 19.510 9  14:19:27.968 1:11.258 +0.166  25.147 26.010 20.101
8  14:18:06.594 1:10.219 +0.179  25.020 25.604 19.595 10 14:20:39.272 1:11.304 +0.046  25.201 25.751 20.352
9 14:19:16.511 1:09.917 -0.302  24.750 25.756 19.411 11 14:21:50.466 1:11.194 0110  25.293 26.028 19.873
10 14:20:26.579 1:10.068 +0.151  24.741 25.662 19.665 12 14:23:01.362 1:10.896 -0.298  24.994 25.951 19.951
11 14:21:36.709 1:10.130 +0.062  24.945 25.678 19.507 13 14:24:13.372 1:12.010 +1.114  24.960 27.091 19.959
12 14:22:46.843 1:10.134 +0.004  24.720 25.648 19.766 14 14:25:26.767 1:13.395 +1.385  25.801 26.964 20.630
13 14:23:58.007 1:11.164 +1.030  24.999 26.397 19.768
14 14:25:09.297 1:11.290 +0.126  25.029 25.922 20.339 (002) WINSTON F. A. SE SOUZA
1 14:09:57.416 26.890 20.302
(010) EDUARDO ROCHA 2 14:11:10.482 1:13.066 26.085 26.708 20.273
1 14:09:55.022 26.059 19.794 3 14:12:22.767 1:12.285 -0.781  25.603 26.413 20.269
2 14:11:05.630 1:10.608 25.068 25.500 20.040 4 14:13:35.385 1:12.618 +0.333 25.697 26.750 20.171
3 14:12:16.291 1:10.661 +0.053  25.050 25.615 19.996 5  14:14:48.981 1:13.596 +0.978  25.879 27.032 20.685
4 14:13:26.431 1:10.140 0521  24.968 25.414 19.758 6  14:16:02.532 1:13.551 -0.045  26.565 26.818 20.168
5 14:14:37.008 1:10.577 +0.437 24.879 25.531 20.167 7 14:17:15.208 1:12.676 -0.875 25.891 26.567 20.218
6 14:15:47.056 1:10.048 -0.529 25.161 25.134 19.753 8 14:18:28.466 1:13.258 +0.582 26.034 26.747 20.477
7 14:16:57.152 1:10.096 +0.048  25.086 25.282 19.728 9 14:19:42.055 1:13.589 +0.331  25.989 26.910 20.690
8 14:18:07.074 1:09.922 -0.174 25.045 25.126 19.751 10 14:20:55.596 1:13.541 -0.048 26.008 26.753 20.780
9 14:19:16.973 1:09.899 0023 24.763 25.484 19.652 11 14:22:09.498 1:13.902 +0.361  26.530 26.843 20529
10 14:20:27.193 1:10.220 +0.321  24.684 25.587 19.949 12 14:23:23.424 1:13.926 +0.024  26.292 27.009 20.625
11 14:21:37.309 1:10.116 0104  24.999 25.235 19.882 13 14:24:37.019 1:13.595 -0.331  26.288 27.058 20.249
12 14:22:47.109 1:09.800 -0.316  24.713 25.247 19.840 14 14:25:50.406 1:13.387 -0.208 25762 27.007 20.618
13 14:23:58.301 1:11.192 +1.392  24.930 26.579 19.683
14  14:25:09.507 1:11.206 +0.014  24.994 26.234 19.978 (016) KAUE CAPOANI
1 14:10:00.946 28.417 20.922
(020) MARCIO J. RODRIGUES 2 14:11:14.757 1:13.811 25.927 27.641 20.243
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COPA INTERIOR DE KART 32 ET. 22-08-2020.
INDOOR MASTER SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,228 km
PROVA 1 (INDOOR MASTER) 22/08/2020 14:05
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:08:47

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
3 14:12:27.671 1:12.914 -0.897 25.364 26.556 20.994
4 14:13:40.977 1:13.306 +0.392 26.185 27.183 19.938
5 14:14:54.614 1:13.637 +0.331 26.075 27.403 20.159
6 14:16:07.675 1:13.061 -0.576 25.586 27.179 20.296
7 14:17:21.360 1:13.685 +0.624 25.929 27.236 20.520
8 14:18:34.213 1:12.853 -0.832 25.453 27.249 20.151
9 14:19:46.620 1:12.407 -0.446 25.444 26.840 20.123

10 14:21:00.555 1:13.935 +1.528 25.335 27.059 21.541

1 14:22:14.177 1:13.622 -0.313 26.562 26.981 20.079

12 14:23:27.404 1:13.227 -0.395 25.666 27.152 20.409

13 14:24:40.757 1:13.353 +0.126 25.781 27.373 20.199

14 14:25:55.006 1:14.249 +0.896 25.927 27.508 20.814

(028) LEANDRO LOPES

1 14:10:00.609 27.355 21.844
2 14:11:16.338 1:15.729 26.093 28.486 21.150
3 14:12:32.193 1:15.855 +0.126 26.118 28.657 21.080
4 14:13:48.095 1:15.902 +0.047  26.758 28.200 20.944
5  14:15:03.064 1:14.969 -0.933  26.005 27.989 20.975
6  14:16:18.660 1:15.596 +0.627  26.741 27.809 21.046
7 14:17:34.802 1:16.142 +0.546  26.746 28.061 21.335
8  14:18:52.528 1:17.726 +1584  27.713 28.280 21.733
9 14:20:09.099 1:16.571 -1.155  26.618 28.269 21.684
10 14:21:25518 1:16.419 0152  26.988 28.385 21.046
11 14:22:40.987 1:15.469 -0.950  26.624 27.533 21.312
12 14:24:18.182 1:37.195  +21.726  26.690 48.236 22.269
13 14:25:34.099 1:15.917 -21.278  26.509 28.162 21.246
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